











E Type RV diameters of 3.5 to 12 22
g Type RV diameters of 15 to 23 23
8 g_ Type RV diameters of 25 to 36 24
- Type RV diameters of 39 to 48 25
% Type RV diameters of 51 to 75 26
q(]_J Type RV diameters of 80 to 150 27
DL_ Type BRV  diameters of 8 to 44 28
Type RVR  diameters of 8 to 125 29
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. Split nut, Split nuts, FoIN

Withswagélfl:sl;\tland prg!oaded, pr%load_ed, -§ 2ER

double nut without preloading £s ==

backlash torque
el e®Mll == S|=|= 5| |Fleleezezezezzezer
EIEIEPN = |2 32232 2|elele|le|lEEIEEIEIE|E
S =3 =3
£
N (1T}

RV | 35x1 | 3| 35 | 362 | 335|086 | 85 | 65 | 326 | 52 | 32 | 205 | 410 | 30 | 15|35 | 48 | 25 | 31 | 41 [160[ 10 | 2 | 13 | 17
RV | 5x1 | 3| 45 | 462|435 | 085|103 | 78 | 330 | 65|39 | 208 | 520 | 40 | 19|39 | 48|29 |31 |41 |203] 10| 3 | 13| 21
RV | 5x2 | 3| 45 | 471 | 417 | o088 | 72 | 78 | 230 | 45 | 39 | 145 | 300 | 40 | 19|39 |48 |29 | 31 | 41 [203] 10| 3 | 13 | 21
RV | 5x3 | 3| 45 | 478|397 | 088 | 53 | 75 | 188 | 34 |37 | 118 | 210 | 40 | 19|39 |48 |29 | 31 |41 [203| 10| 3 |13 ] 21
R | 7x1 | 4| 7 | 709 | 689 | 084 | 117 | 109 | 463 | 74 | 55 | 292 | 480 | 40 | 19| 41 |48 |31 |31 |41 [203| 10| 3 [ 13 ] 21
RV | 7x2 | 4| 7 | 716 | 676 | 088 | 93 | 114 | 323 | 59 | 57 | 203 | 300 | 40 | 19| 41 |48 |31 |31 |41 [203| 10| 3 |13 ] 21
RV | 7x3 | 4| 7 | 725 | 662|089 | 76 | 111 | 262 | 48 | 56 | 165 | 210 | 40 | 19| 41 |48 |31 |31 |41 [203| 10| 3 |13 ] 21
RV | 7x4 | 4| 7 | 728 | 647 | 089 | 66 | 110 | 229 | 42 | 55 | 144 | 170 | 40 | 19| 41 | 48|31 |31 |41 [203| 10| 3 [13] 21
RV | 7x5 | 4| 7 | 735 | 632 | 090 | 54 | 100 | 196 | 34 | 50 | 124 | 140 | 40 | 19| 41 | 48|31 |31 |41 [203| 10| 3 |13 ] 20
RV | 8x1 | 4| 8 |809|789 | 083 | 115|107 | 438 | 72 | 54| 276 | 570 | 50 | 21| 41 |48 |31 |31 |41 (223 10| 3 [ 13|23
RV | 8x2 | 4| 8 | 817|776 | 087 | 92 | 114 | 304 | 58 |57 | 191 | 360 | 50 | 21|41 |48 |31 |31 |41 (223 10| 3 [13]23
RV | 8x3 | 4| 8 | 824|763 |08 | 75 | 110 | 241 | 47 | 55| 152 | 260 | 50 | 21 | 41 |48 |31 |31 |41 (223 10| 3 [ 13|23
RV | 8x4 | 4| 8 | 830|749 | 089 | 67 | 110|214 | 42 | 56| 135|210 | 50 | 21|41 |48 |31 |31 |41 223/ 10| 3 [13]23
RV | 8x5 | 4| 8 | 835|733 | 089 | 58 | 107|189 |37 |53 19| 170 | 50 | 21|41 48|31 |31 |41 |23/ 10| 3 [13]23
RV | 8x6 | 4| 8 | 838|734 090 | 50 | 102|171 32|51 |108| 140 | 50 | 21|41 48|31 |31 |41 |23 0|3 [13]2
R | 10x1 | 4| 10 [1009] 989 | 080 | 187 | 176 | 553 | 11.8| 88 | 348 | 600 | 60 | 26 | 48 |48 |36 | 31 | 41 [273| 10| 3 | 13 | 26
R | 10x2 | 5 | 105 | 1064|1031 | 086 | 13.1 | 181 | 464 | 83 | 91 | 292 | 410 | 60 | 24 | 46 | 48|36 | 31 | 41 [253 10 | 3 | 13 | 26
RV | 10x3 | 5| 105 | 1070|1021 | 088 | 113 | 179 | 369 | 71 | 90 | 233 | 300 | 60 | 24 | 46 | 48| 36 | 31 | 41 |253| 10 | 3 | 13 | 26
R | 10x4 | 5| 105 |1075] 100 | 089 | 105 | 182 | 326 | 66 | 91 | 205 | 240 | 60 | 24 | 46 | 48| 36 | 31 | 41 [253 10 | 3 | 13 | 26
R | 10x5 | 5| 105 1079 ] 998 | 089 | 96 | 179 | 201 | 60 | 90 | 183 | 200 | 60 | 24 | 46 | 48| 36 | 31 | 41 [253 10 | 3 | 13 | 26
R | 12x1 | 4| 12 [1209]11.89| 079 | 190 | 172 | 516 | 120| 86 | 325 | 760 | 80 | 30 | 50 |48 | 40 | 31 | 41 [313[ 10| 3 | 13| 32
R | 12x2 | 5| 12 |1214| 1181 | 085 | 128 | 180 | 435 | 81| 90 | 274 | 520 | 80 | 26 | 46 | 48|36 | 31 | 41 [273| 10| 3 | 13 | 28
R | 12x3 | 5| 12 [1222] 1174 087 | 112|181 | 349 | 71 | 91 | 220 | 390 | 80 | 26 | 46 | 48|36 | 31 | 41 [273] 10| 3 | 13 | 28
R | 12x4 | 5| 12 |1225]1165| 089 | 100 | 178 | 209 | 63 | 89 | 188 | 310 | 80 | 26 | 46 |48 |36 | 31 | 41 [273| 10| 3 | 13 | 28
R | 12x5 | 5| 12 [1232]1156| 089 | 105 | 181 | 273 | 66 | 91 | 172 | 260 | 80 | 26 | 46 | 48|36 [ 31 | 41 [273| 10| 3 | 13 | 28
R | 12x8 | 5| 12 |1242]1113 ]| 090 | 83 | 157 | 204 | 52| 78 | 128 | 170 | 80 | 26 | 46 | 48|36 | 31 | 41 [273] 10| 3 | 13 | 28

Maximum backlash of single nuts: 0.03mm (can be less on request).
If possible, provide a lubrication hole in the nut (contact Rollvis for feasibility and position).

Terms used in tables

P Lead d1 External diameter F Rigidity factor
D Reference diameter d2 Thread bottom diameter F, Preloading force
N Number of starts € Dynamic load capacity M, Load-free torque due to preloading
d0 Nominal diameter Co Static load capacity
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. Split nut, Split nuts, =l o,
Withsglagclﬁlgsl;lt'and prg[oaded, pr%loadgd, -§ 2E g
double nut without preloading = ==
backlash torque
gl == 5|==|5|=|Elelelelelelels e ezt
EIE EMZE = 3|22\ 3|2 2|E|E|E|E|E|E|EEEEE
= = =
=
N ']
RV 15x2 5 15 | 1514 | 1481 | 084 | 193 | 263 | 51.1 | 122 [ 132 | 322 | 600 10 | 34 |56 |58|45| 35|51 |357| 14| 4 | 18| 36
RV 15x3 5 15 | 1522|1474 | 086 | 174 | 273 | 415 | 109 | 126 | 26.1 | 460 10 | 34 |56 | 58|45 |35 |51 |357| 14| 4 |18 36
RV 15x4 | 5 15 | 1525|1465| 088 | 159 | 276 | 357 | 100 | 138 | 225 | 370 | 10 | 34 | 56 |58 | 45 | 35 | 51 |357| 14| 4 | 18 | 36
RV 15x5 | 5 15 1532|1456 | 089 | 150 | 278 | 322 | 94 | 139|203 | 310 | 10 | 34 | 56 |58 | 45| 35 | 51 |357| 14| 4 | 18 | 36
RV 15x6 5 15 | 1537|1447 | 089 | 152 | 273 | 292 | 96 | 136 | 184 | 270 10 | 34 |56 | 58|45 |35 |51 |357| 14| 4 |18 36
RV 15x8 5 15 | 1546 | 1416 | 090 | 139 | 253 | 244 | 87 [ 126 | 154 | 210 10 | 34 |56 | 58|45 |35 |51 |357| 14| 4 | 18 | 36
RV | 20x2 | 5 | 195 | 1965|1932 | 082 | 478 | 59.7 | 80.3 | 30.1 | 29.8 | 506 | 1070 | 20 | 42 | 64 | 58 | 53 | 55 | 65 |43.7| 20 | 4 | 20 | 44
RV | 20x3 5| 195 | 1971 11922 | 085 | 437 | 633 | 649 | 276 | 31.7 | 409 | 840 | 20 | 42 | 64 | 58 | 53 | 55 | 65 43720 | 4 | 20 | 44
RV | 20x4 5| 195 | 1980 | 19.15| 087 | 402 | 643 | 55.7 | 253|322 | 351 | 700 | 20 | 42 | 64 |58 | 53 | 55 | 65 (43720 | 4 | 20 | 44
RV | 20x5 | 5 | 195 [ 1983|1902 | 088 | 371 | 640 | 49.1 | 234|320 | 31.0 | 590 | 20 | 42 | 64 | 58 | 53 | 55 | 65 |43.7| 20 | 4 | 20 | 44
RV | 20x6 | 5 | 195 | 1994 (1897 | 0.88 | 384 | 640 | 448 | 242|320 | 282 | 520 | 20 | 42 | 64 | 58 | 53 | 55 | 65 [43.7[ 20 | 4 | 20 | 44
RV | 20x8 5| 195 | 1998 | 1869 | 0.89 | 382 | 640 | 392 | 241|320 | 247 | 410 | 20 | 42 | 64 |58 | 53 | 55 | 65 (43720 | 4 | 20 | 44
RV | 20x10 | 5 | 195 [ 2004|1862 | 090 | 429 | 61.9 | 347 | 270 | 309 | 219 | 340 | 20 | 42 | 64 | 58 | 53 | 55 | 65 |43.7| 20 | 4 | 20 | 44
RV | 21x2 5 21 |21.14 12082 | 081 | 51.1 | 635 | 815 | 322|318 | 514 | 1290 | 25 |45 |68 |58 |5 |54 |64 |47 20| 5 |18 | 47
RV | 21x3 5 21 | 212112072 | 084 | 469 | 677 | 657 | 296|338 | 414 | 1030 | 25 |45 |68 |58 |5 |54 |64 |47 | 20| 5 | 18 | 47
RV | 21x4 | 5 21 2128|2062 | 086 | 432 | 689 | 565 | 272 | 345 | 356 | 850 | 25 |45 |68 |58 |56 |54 |64 |47 20| 5 |18 | 47
RV | 21x5 5 21 | 213312052 | 087 | 399 | 688 | 498 | 252|344 | 314 | 730 | 25 | 45|68 |58 |56 |54 |64 |47 20| 5 |18 | 47
RV | 21x6 5 21 2139|2042 088 | 41.5 | 69.0 | 453 | 26.1 | 345|286 | 630 | 25 |45 |68 |58 |5 |54 |64 |47 | 20| 5 | 18 | 47
RV | 21x8 | 5 21 1214912019 | 089 | 414 | 693 | 39.7 | 26.1 | 346 | 250 | 500 | 25 |45 |68 |58 |5 |54 |64 |47 20| 5 |18 | 47
RV | 21x10 | 5 21 | 2158|1996 | 0.89 | 467 | 672 | 35.1 | 294|336 | 221 | 420 | 25 |45 |68 |58 |5 |54 |64 |47 20| 5 |18 | 47
RV | 23x2 5 | 225 | 2265|2232 | 080 | 544 | 672 | 827 | 343|336 | 521 | 1490 | 30 | 45|67 | 7 |56 | 55| 65 [46.7| 20 | 4 | 20 | 47
RV | 23x3 | 5 | 225 | 2272 | 2224 | 084 | 500 | 719 | 665 | 31.5|36.0 | 41.9 | 1200 | 30 | 45|67 | 7 |56 | 55 | 65 [46.7| 20 | 4 | 20 | 47
RV | 23x4 | 5 | 225 | 2279 (22.15| 086 | 462 | 735 | 572 | 29.1 | 36.8 | 36.1 | 1000 | 30 | 45|67 | 7 |56 | 55 | 65 [46.7| 20 | 4 | 20 | 47
RV | 23x5 5 | 2252287 12206 | 087 | 427 | 735 | 504 | 269 | 368 | 31.8 | 860 | 30 | 45|67 | 7 |56 | 55| 65 [46.7| 20 | 4 | 20 | 47
RV | 23x6 | 5 | 225 2289 (2197 | 088 | 444 | 739 | 459 | 280|369 | 289 | 750 | 30 | 45|67 | 7 |56 | 55 | 65 [46.7| 20 | 4 | 20 | 47
RV | 23x8 | 5 | 225 |23.00 (21.71 | 089 | 446 | 745 | 402 | 28.1 | 372 | 253 | 600 | 30 | 45|67 | 7 |56 | 55| 65 [46.7| 20 | 4 | 20 | 47
RV | 23x10 | 5 | 225 | 23.12 [ 2162 | 089 | 503 | 724 | 356 | 31.7 | 362 | 224 | 500 | 30 | 45|67 | 7 |56 |55 |65 46720 | 4 | 20 | 47
Maximum backlash of single nuts: 0.03mm (can be less on request).
If possible, provide a lubrication hole in the nut (contact Rollvis for feasibility and position).
Terms used in tables
P Lead d1 External diameter Fy Rigidity factor
D Reference diameter d2 Thread bottom diameter F, Preloading force
N Number of starts C  Dynamic load capacity M, Load-free torque due to preloading
d0 Nominal diameter Co Static load capacity
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. Split nut, Split nuts, FoIN
Withswagélfl:sl;\tland prg!oaded, pr%load_ed, -§ 2ER
double nut without preloading = ==
backlash torque
gl @M= =S|z S|l=|F|lelelelelsleg|e e el clT
ElE EME 2 5|22 3|=|2|EE|EE|E|E|E|EIEIEE
= = =
=
N "1
RV | 25x2 | 5 24 | 2414|2382 080 | 780 | 932 | 100.5| 49.1 | 466 | 633 | 1690 | 35 | 53|84 | 7 | 70 | 64 | 78 |555| 25| 6 | 20 | 55
RV | 25x4 5 24 2428|2363 | 085 | 665 | 1026 | 695 | 419|513 | 438 | 1140 | 35 |53 (84| 7 |70 | 64 | 78 |555| 25| 6 | 20 | 55
RV | 25x5 | 5 24 | 2434|2353 | 087 | 625 | 1042 | 619 | 394|521 | 390 | 980 | 35 | 53|84 | 7 | 70|64 |78 [555| 25| 6 | 20 | 55
RV | 25x6 | 5 24 | 2440|2342 | 087 | 644 | 1039 | 559 | 406|519 | 352 | 860 | 35 | 53|84 | 7 | 70 | 64 | 78 |555| 25| 6 | 20 | 55
RV | 25x8 5 24 | 2451|2321 | 089 | 753 | 1048 | 48.7 | 475|524 | 30.7 | 690 | 35 |53 |84 | 7 |70 | 64 | 78 |555| 25| 6 | 20 | 55
RV | 25x10 | 5 24 2460|2298 | 0.89 | 84.1 | 1036 | 43.6 | 53.0|51.8 | 275 | 570 | 35 |53 |84 | 7 |70 | 64 | 78 |555| 25| 6 | 20 | 55
RV | 27x2 | 5 27 | 2714|2682 | 0.78 | 878 | 1035|1034 | 553 | 51.7 | 652 | 1810 | 40 | 53 |83 | 7 |68 | 65 |79 |552| 20 | 5 | 22 | 55
RV | 27x4 5 27 | 2729 | 2665 | 085 | 745 | 1142 | 710 | 469 | 57.1 | 447 | 1250 | 40 |53 |83 | 7 | 68 | 65| 79 |552| 20| 5 | 22 | 55
RV | 27x5 | 5 27 | 2737 | 2656 | 086 | 703 | 1164 | 63.3 | 443 | 582 | 399 | 1080 | 40 |53 |83 | 7 | 68|65 |79 (55220 | 5 |22 |55
RV | 27x6 | 5 27 | 2740|2643 | 087 | 726 | 1164 | 571 | 457 | 582 | 360 | 950 | 40 | 53 |83 | 7 |68 | 65|79 |552| 20 | 5 |22 | 55
RV | 27x8 | 5 27 | 2751 12622 | 0.88 | 853 | 1182 | 49.6 | 538 | 59.1 | 312 | 770 | 40 |53 (83| 7 |68 | 65|79 |552| 20| 5 | 22 | 55
RV | 27x10 | 5 27 | 2762 (2600 | 089 | 957 | 1174 | 445 | 603 |58.7 | 280 | 640 | 40 |53 |83 | 7 | 68|65 |79 (55220 | 5 |22 | 55
RV | 30x2 | 5 30 | 30.15 12982 | 077 | 1124 11291 | 1162 | 708 | 645 | 732 | 2130 | 50 |62 [ 92 | 9 | 77 | 71 | 85 |647| 20 | 6 | 27 | 64
RV | 30x4 | 5 30 | 3029|2965 0.84 | 969 | 1454 | 798 | 610|727 | 503 | 1500 | 50 | 62 |92 | 9 |77 | 71 | 85 64720 | 6 | 27 | 64
RV | 30x5 | 5 30 |3037 (2956 | 085 | 90.7 | 1475 | 709 | 572 | 73.8 | 446 | 1300 | 50 | 62 | 92 | 9 | 77 |71 | 85 |647| 20 | 6 | 27 | 64
RV | 30x6 | 5 30 | 3040|2943 | 0.86 | 855 | 1482 | 64.1 | 539 | 741 | 404 | 1150 | 50 |62 (92| 9 |77 | 71 | 85 647 20| 6 | 27 | 64
RV | 30x8 | 5 30 | 3052|2922 | 0.88 | 80.0 | 1523 | 558 | 504 | 762 | 352 | 940 | 50 |62 92| 9 |77 |71 |85 (647 20| 6 | 27 | 64
RV | 30x10 | 5 30 |30.63 (2901 | 089 | 88.1 | 1506 | 496 | 555|753 | 313 | 790 | 50 | 62 |92 | 9 | 77|71 |85 |647| 20| 6 | 27 | 64
RV | 30x15 | 5 30 | 30.87 | 2844 | 090 | 916 | 1432 | 299 | 577 | 716 | 251 | 560 | 50 |62 92| 9 |77 | 71 |85 (647 20| 6 | 27 | 64
RV | 20x20 | 5 30 | 31.05|2781 | 090 | 1067 | 153.8 | 352 | 672 | 769 | 222 | 440 | 50 |62 (92| 9 |77 | 71 | 85 64720 | 6 | 27 | 64
RV | 30x30 | 5 30 | 3127 (2641 | 090 | 49.1 | 855 | 209 | 310|428 | 132 | 295 | 50 |62 |92 | 9 | 77|71 |85 |647| 20| 6 | 27 | 64
RV | 36x2 | 5 36 | 36.15|3583 | 0.75 | 1072 | 124.1 | 107.1 | 675 | 62.1 | 674 | 2490 | 65 | 74 [110| 9 | 92 | 70 | 84 |767| 28 | 6 | 25 | 76
RV | 36x4 | 5 36 | 3628|3563 | 082 | 91.9 | 1409 | 73.1 | 579 | 705 | 46.1 | 1800 | 65 | 74 [110| 9 | 92 | 70 | 84 |767| 28 | 6 | 25 | 76
RV | 36x5 | 5 36 | 3637|3556 | 084 | 889 | 1474 | 655 | 56.0 | 73.7 | 412 | 1580 | 65 | 74 |[110| 9 |92 | 70 | 84 |76.7| 28 | 6 | 25 | 76
RV | 36x6 | 5 36 | 3641|3544 | 0.85 | 833 | 1478 | 59.1 | 525|739 | 372 | 1410 | 65 | 74 [110| 9 | 92 | 70 | 84 |767| 28 | 6 | 25 | 76
RV | 36x8 5 36 | 3654|3524 | 087 | 769 | 1505 | 508 | 485|753 | 320 | 1160 | 65 | 74 [110| 9 | 92 | 70 | 84 |767| 28 | 6 | 25 | 76
RV | 36x10 | 5 36 | 3665|3512 | 088 | 709 | 1498 | 450 | 447|749 | 283 | 980 | 65 | 74 |[110| 9 | 92| 70 | 84 |76.7| 28 | 6 | 25 | 76
RV | 36x15 | 5 36 | 3680|3448 | 0.89 | 948 | 1514 | 374 | 59.7 | 757 | 236 | 710 | 65 | 74 [110| 9 | 92 | 70 | 84 |767| 28 | 6 | 25 | 76
RV | 36x20 | 5 36 | 3712|3388 | 090 | 105.1 | 1558 | 31.6 | 662 | 779 | 199 | 560 | 65 | 74 [110| 9 | 92 | 70 | 84 |767| 28 | 6 | 25 | 76
Maximum backlash of single nuts: 0.03mm (can be less on request).
If possible, provide a lubrication hole in the nut (contact Rollvis for feasibility and position).
Terms used in tables
P Lead d1 External diameter F Rigidity factor
D Reference diameter d2 Thread bottom diameter F, Preloading force
N

Number of starts
d0 Nominal diameter

€ Dynamic load capacity
Co Static load capacity

M, Load-free torque due to preloading
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. Split nut, Split nuts, FoRN
Withsglagclﬁlgsl;]t'and prg[oaded, pr%loadgd, -é E’;*ﬁ g
double nut without preloading = ==
backlash torque
gl == 5|==|5|=|Elelelelelelels e ezt
EIE EMZE = 3|22\ 3|2 2|E|E|E|E|E|E|EEEEE
= = =
=
N ']
RV | 39x2 | 5 39 | 39.15 /3882 073 | 1814 | 1970 | 142.1 | 1143|985 | 89.5 | 2910 | 80 | 80 [116| 11 | 98 | 90 | 100|827| 28 | 6 | 25 | 82
RV | 39x4 | 5 39 | 3929|3865 082 | 1568|2262 | 975 | 988 |113.1| 61,5 | 2140 | 80 | 80 [116| 11 | 98 | 90 | 100|827| 28 | 6 | 25 | 82
RV | 39x5 | 5 39 | 3935|3854 | 0.84 | 1502 | 2352 | 864 | 946 |1176| 545 | 1890 | 80 | 80 [116| 11 | 98 | 90 | 100 |827| 28 | 6 | 25 | 82
RV | 39x6 | 5 39 | 3942|3844 | 085 | 1425|2384 | 785 | 89.8 |119.2| 495 | 1690 | 80 | 80 [116| 11 | 98 | 90 | 100|827| 28 | 6 | 25 | 82
RV | 39x8 | 5 39 | 3954|3824 | 087 | 1319|2437 | 677 | 83.1|121.8| 42.7 | 13950 | 80 | 80 [116| 11 | 98 | 90 | 100|827| 28 | 6 | 25 | 82
RV | 39x10 | 5 39 | 3974 |38.12 | 0.88 | 1244 | 2474 | 605 | 783 |123.7| 38.1 | 1190 | 80 | 80 [116| 11 | 98 | 90 | 100 |827| 28 | 6 | 25 | 82
RV | 39x15 | 5 39 | 3992|3749 | 0.89 | 1378 | 241.1 | 489 | 86.8 |120.5| 30.8 | 860 | 80 | 80 [116| 11 | 98 | 90 | 100|82.7| 28 | 6 | 25 | 82
RV | 39x20 | 5 39 | 40.15 3690 | 090 | 143.7 | 2655 | 42.9 | 906 |132.8| 270 | 680 | 80 | 80 [116| 11 | 98 | 90 | 100|82.7| 28 | 6 | 25 | 82
RV | 39x25 | 5 39 | 4050 |36.80 | 090 | 1423|2517 | 38.2 | 89.7 |1259| 240 | 550 | 80 | 80 [116| 11 | 98 | 90 | 100 |82.7| 28 | 6 | 25 | 82
RV | 44x6 | 6 44 | 4435|4354 | 084 | 1220|2312 | 884 | 768 | 1156 55.7 | 2030 | 100 | 80 [ 118 | 11 | 100| 80 | 90 |827| 28 | 6 | 25 | 84
RV | 44x12 | 6 44 | 4465|4303 | 0.88 | 132.8 | 2405 | 61.8 | 843 |1203| 390 | 1270 | 100 | 80 [118| 11 | 100| 80 | 90 |827| 28 | 6 | 25 | 84
RV | 44x18 | 6 44 4490 | 4247 | 0.89 | 1363 | 236.7 | 50.5 | 859 |118.3| 31.8 | 920 | 100 | 80 [ 118 | 11 | 100| 80 | 90 |827| 28 | 6 | 25 | 84
RV | 44x24 | 6 44 | 4512 1 41.88 | 090 | 1392|2298 | 439 | 877 |1149| 276 | 720 | 100 | 80 [118| 11 | 100| 80 | 90 |827| 28 | 6 | 25 | 84
RV | 44x30 | 6 44 | 4528 | 41.23 | 090 | 1373 | 2374 | 389 | 865 |118.7| 245 | 590 | 100 | 80 [118| 11 | 100| 80 | 90 |827| 28 | 6 | 25 | 84
RV | 48x5 5 48 | 4835|4754 | 0.82 | 2470 | 383.8 | 111.6 | 155.6|191.9| 70.3 | 2580 | 120 | 100 | 150 | 135|127 | 115|127 [ 103 | 45 | 8 | 37 | 102
RV | 48x10 | 5 48 | 48,67 | 4705 | 0.87 | 2076 | 412.7 | 775 |130.8|206.4| 48.8 | 1680 | 120 | 100 | 150 | 135|127 | 115|127 [ 103 | 45 | 8 | 37 | 102
RV | 48x15 | 5 48 | 4899 | 4653 | 0.88 | 2193 | 4157 | 62.9 |138.1|12079| 29.6 | 1240 | 120 | 100 | 150 [ 135|127 | 115|127 [ 103 | 45 | 8 | 37 | 102
RV | 48x20 | 5 48 | 4921|4597 | 0.89 | 2233|4734 | 559 |140.7|236.7| 352 | 980 | 120 | 100|150 | 135|127 | 115|127 {103 | 45 | 8 | 37 | 102
RV | 48x25 | 5 48 | 4943|4538 | 090 | 2405 | 4484 | 492 |151.5|2242| 310 | 810 | 120 | 100|150 {135 127 | 115|127 [ 103 | 45 | 8 | 37 | 102
RV | 48x30 | 5 48 | 4962 | 4475 | 0.89 | 171.7 | 4075 | 43.1 |108.1|1203.7| 272 | 690 | 120 | 100|150 | 135|127 | 115|127 {103 | 45 | 8 | 37 | 102
RV | 48x5 6 48 | 4830 | 4763 | 0.82 | 2436 | 4184 | 142.0 | 153.5|209.2| 89.5 | 2600 | 120 | 86 [122| 11 | 104 | 115|127 |88.7| 45| 6 | 35 | 88
RV | 48x6 | 6 48 | 4835|4754 | 0.84 | 236.1 | 431.7 | 1295 |148.7|215.8| 81.6 | 2350 | 120 | 86 [122| 11 | 104 | 115|127 |887| 45| 6 | 35 | 88
RV | 48x8 6 48 | 4846 | 4738 | 0.86 | 220.7 | 442.7 | 111.4 |139.0|221.4| 702 | 1970 | 120 | 86 [122| 11 | 104 | 115|127 |887| 45| 6 | 35 | 88
RV | 48x10 | 6 48 | 4856 | 4721 | 0.87 | 206.6 | 4436 | 98.3 |130.2|221.8| 619 | 1700 | 120 | 86 [122| 11 | 104 | 115|127 |88.7| 45| 6 | 35 | 88
RV | 48x12 | 6 48 | 4866 | 4704 | 0.88 | 217.6 | 4479 | 89.8 | 137.1|224.0| 56.6 | 1490 | 120 | 86 [122| 11 | 104 | 115|127 |887| 45| 6 | 35 | 88
RV | 48x15 | 6 48 | 4879 | 46.76 | 0.88 | 2242 | 450.1 | 80.6 |141.3|225.0| 50.7 | 1260 | 120 | 86 [122| 11 | 104 | 115|127 |887| 45| 6 | 35 | 88
RV | 48x18 | 6 48 | 4892|4649 | 0.89 | 2254|4383 | 72.7 |142.0|219.2| 458 | 1090 | 120 | 86 [122| 11 | 104 | 115|127 |887| 45| 6 | 35 | 88
RV | 48x20 | 6 48 |49.00 | 4630 | 0.89 | 2269 | 4957 | 70.3 |143.0|2479| 44.3 | 1000 | 120 | 86 [122| 11 | 104 | 115|127 |887| 45| 6 | 35 | 88
RV | 48x24 | 6 48 |49.15 14591 | 090 | 2604 | 4850 | 64.2 |164.1|2425| 405 | 850 | 120 | 86 | 122 | 11 | 104| 115|127 |887| 45| 6 | 35 | 88
Maximum backlash of single nuts: 0.03mm (can be less on request).
If possible, provide a lubrication hole in the nut (contact Rollvis for feasibility and position).
Terms used in tables
P Lead d1 External diameter Fy Rigidity factor
D Reference diameter d2 Thread bottom diameter F, Preloading force
N Number of starts C  Dynamic load capacity M, Load-free torque due to preloading
d0 Nominal diameter Co Static load capacity
- 95 . SATELLITE ROLLER SCREWS
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S Type RV - Ground screws ®
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Flange shapes 9 Shape Shape g' 3::1:\:5 s
and Drilling’s drawings A B ] g

1

4xBDSM TG 1T11
- Split nut, Split nuts, =l o,
withsi)nagglslansuht’and prg!oaded, pr%load_ed, -§ ?g-F: E
double nut without preloading £s ==
backlash torque
Tl | E ==z &S|l=z|=|&|=|Elelelel el e elelzeczeczez
E| & | £ = | = | 3 = | = | g = Z|E|E|E|E|E|E|E|E|E|E|E
= =
N
5 51.36 | 50.55 | 0. 273.1 | 420.6 . . 8
RV | 51x10 | 5 | 51 | 51.74|50.12 | 086 | 2270 | 4492 | 79.8 | 143.0 | 224.6 | 503 | 1920 | 140 | 102|147 | 135|124 [ 125|139 | 105| 50 | 8 | 35 | 104
RV | 51x15 | 5 | 51 |51.96 | 49.53 | 0.88 | 244.2 | 4606 | 65.2 | 1539 | 230.3 | 41.1 | 1430 | 140 | 102|147 | 135|124 [ 125|139 | 105| 50 | 8 | 35 | 104
RV | 51x20 | 5 | 51 | 5223|4899 | 089 | 294.1 | 505.8 | 56.5 | 1853 | 252.9 | 35.6 | 1140 | 140 | 102 | 147 | 135|124 [ 125|139 | 105| 50 | 8 | 35 | 104
RV | 51x25 | 5 | 51 | 5246|4841 | 090 | 296.1 | 5146 | 52.0 | 1865 | 2573 | 32.7 | 940 | 140 | 102 | 147 | 135|124 |125|139|105| 50 | 8 | 35 | 104
SRV | 60x15 | 5 | 60 | 6099 | 5855 | 0.87 | 4973 [1211.8| 972 - - - - - 1221166 [ 135 - - 1189 - - - - -
SRV | 60x20 | 5 | 60 | 61.26 | 5802 | 0.88 | 444.4 [1191.0| 184.1 - - - - - 122 (166 [ 135 - - 1189
SRV | 60x25 | 5 | 60 | 61.51 | 5746 | 0.89 | 402.3 |1163.9| 75.3 - - - - - 122 (166 [ 135 - - 1189
SRV | 60x30 | 5 | 60 | 61.74 | 56.87 | 0.89 | 3672 |11345| 69.1 - - - - - 1221166 | 135 - - 1189 - - - - -
RV | 60x6 6 | 60 | 6037 | 5956 | 0.82 | 257.7 | 4749 | 1270 | 162.3 | 2375 | 80.0 | 3190 | 180 | 110|150 | 135|130 | 106 | 124 {113.2| 40 | 8 | 30 | 112
RV | 60x10 | 6 | 60 | 60.61|59.27 | 0.86 | 231.1 | 504.7 | 972 | 1456|2523 | 61.3 | 2360 | 180 | 110 | 150 | 13.5| 130 | 106 | 124 |113.2) 40 | 8 | 30 | 112
RV | 60x12 | 6 | 60 | 6067 |59.05| 087 | 221.3|510.8 | 88.3 | 1394 | 2554 | 55.6 | 2090 | 180 | 110|150 | 13.5| 130 | 106 | 124 {1132 40 | 8 | 30 | 112
